LD

Supersector/Aggregat.

Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Private Service-Providing
Mining & Logging
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

Supersector/Aggregat.

Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Private Service-Providing
Mining & Logging
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

Oct-23
3,284.1
2,858.3

716.3
2,567.8
2,142.0

5.8

170.7

539.8

640.0

25.8

155.2

376.5

492.2

320.6

131.7

425.8

2023 SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT

JAN
3,235.7
2,824.2

716.7
2,519.0
2,107.5

5.8

167.4

543.5

637.8

26.0

150.3

367.2

483.1

313.9

129.2

411.5

Sep-23
3,278.5
2,854.9
715.6
2,562.9
2,139.3
5.8
168.2
541.6
639.6
26.0
153.6
378.6
489.8
318.7
133.0
423.6

FEB
3,240.7
2,827.2

712.8
2,527.9
2,114.4

5.9

166.3

540.6

637.4

26.0

150.6

371.8

483.4

315.6

129.6

413.5

Oct-22
3,221.7
2,811.2

712.6
2,509.1
2,098.6

5.9

160.7

546.0

634.3

27.2

150.4

371.0

482.2

307.3

126.2

410.5

MAR
3,245.7
2,830.9

712.8
2,532.9
2,118.1

5.9

165.2

541.7

638.5

25.8

149.5

376.6

481.7

316.8

129.2

414.8

SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA
INDIANA STATEWIDE SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- OCTOBER 2023

MO CHG
5.6
3.4
0.7
4.9
2.7
0.0
25
-1.8
0.4
-0.2
1.6
2.1
2.4
1.9
=13
2.2

APR
3,255.8
2,839.9

709.6
2,546.2
2,130.3

5.9

163.3

540.4

639.1

25.9

150.7

380.4

485.3

319.3

129.6

415.9

YR CHG
62.4
47.1

3.7
58.7
43.4
-0.1
10.0
-6.2
5.7
-1.4
4.8
55
10.0
13.3
5.5
15.3

MAY
3,263.2
2,835.2

703.9
2,559.3
2,131.3

5.9

159.8

538.2

638.2

26.1

151.5

380.9

487.6

315.9

131.1

428.0

(employment expressed in 1000s)

MO % YR %

0.2% 1.9%

0.1% 1.7%

0.1% 0.5%

0.2% 2.3%

0.1% 2.1%

0.0% -1.7%

1.5% 6.2%

-0.3% -1.1%
0.1% 0.9%
-0.8% -5.1%
1.0% 3.2%
-0.6% 1.5%
0.5% 2.1%
0.6% 4.3%
-1.0% 4.4%

0.5% 3.7%

JUN JUL AUG
3,252.4 3,269.5 3,266.4
2,835.0 2,847.5 2,842.7

708.7 711.4 713.4
2,543.7 2,558.1 2,553.0
2,126.3 2,136.1 2,129.3

6.0 5.9 5.9

164.0 165.3 166.5

538.7 540.2 541.0

635.7 634.7 633.2

26.2 26.2 26.0

151.2 153.6 152.4

376.8 380.4 379.7

489.2 491.0 489.8

314.3 315.7 315.3

132.9 134.5 132.9

417.4 422.0 423.7

SEP
3,278.5
2,854.9

715.6
2,562.9
2,139.3

5.8

168.2

541.6

639.6

26.0

153.6

378.6

489.8

318.7

133.0

423.6

OCT
3,284.1
2,858.3

716.3
2,567.8
2,142.0

5.8

170.7

539.8

640.0

25.8

155.2

376.5

492.2

320.6

131.7

425.8

Running
NOV DEC AVG
3,259.2
2,839.6
712.1
2,5647.1
2,127.5
5.9
165.7
540.6
637.4
26.0
151.9
376.9
487.3
316.6
131.4
419.6



LD

WORKFORCE

Supersector/Aggregat.

Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Private Service-Providing
Mining & Logging
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

2022 SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT

JAN
3,149.7
2,740.4
695.0
2,454.7
2,045.4
5.4
154.9
534.7
622.5
26.6
146.2
362.0
297.8
122.3
409.3
403.0

FEB
3,163.3
2,754.4
698.5
2,464.8
2,055.9
5.5
155.4
537.6
628.2
26.6
146.2
363.9
299.2
123.9
408.9
400.6

MAR
3,169.7
2,760.3
699.8
2,469.9
2,060.5
5.7
155.0
539.1
629.6
26.8
146.4
365.4
299.6
123.7
409.4
406.0

SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA
INDIANA STATEWIDE SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- OCTOBER 2023

APR
3,179.5
2,768.6
700.6
2,478.9
2,068.0
5.7
153.4
541.5
632.1
26.7
146.9
367.3
299.9
125.0
410.9
407.3

MAY
3,182.4
2,771.1
700.5
2,481.9
2,070.6
5.8
154.2
540.5
630.8
26.9
147.0
367.9
300.4
125.7
411.3
410.5

(employment expressed in 1000s)

JUN JUL AUG
3,178.9 3,208.8 3,2125
2,773.2 2,794.3 2,797.3

701.3 704.5 705.8
2,477.6 2,504.3 2,506.7
2,071.9 2,089.8 2,091.5

5.9 5.7 5.6

154.8 155.6 156.6

540.6 543.2 543.6

630.0 633.2 632.3

26.7 27.1 27.2

147.0 147.5 148.1

369.8 373.6 373.0

299.9 302.8 304.9

126.7 127.8 127.8

405.7 414.5 415.2

416.2 423.6 418.6

SEP
3,219.7
2,805.8
706.1
2,513.6
2,099.7
5.7
156.9
543.5
633.4
27.0
148.7
375.4
306.2
128.3
413.9
418.3

OCT
3,221.7
2,811.2
712.6
2,509.1
2,098.6
5.9
160.7
546.0
634.3
27.2
150.4
371.0
307.3
126.2
410.5
417.4

NOV
3,228.7
2,818.3
712.1
2,516.6
2,106.2
5.8
161.5
544.8
636.1
27.0
150.6
371.5
309.4
128.9
410.4
416.9

DEC
3,222.7
2,813.1
712.2
2,510.5
2,100.9
5.9
161.0
545.3
636.2
26.7
150.8
366.7
309.6
129.4
409.6
419.0

Running

AVG
3,194.8
2,784.0
704.1
2,490.7
2,079.9
5.7
156.7
541.7
631.6
26.9
148.0
369.0
303.1
126.3
410.8
413.1



